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Secciones




Guanajuato

XHLG-FM

Guanajuato

983

963

97.97%

1,347

1,823,117

1,122,466

33.23%

Guanajuato

XHLG-FM

Jalisco

983

20

2.03%

126

16,032

9,347

0.22%




Guanajuato  |XHLG-FM 963 97.97% 1,324,811 1,308,113 33.45%
Guanajuato  |XHLG-FM 2.03% 20,249 20,048 0.38%

Guanajuato  |XHLG-FM 1,583,122 987,771 363,437 312,903 353,120
Guanajuato  |XHLG-FM 7,620 4,622 1,863 1,627 1,803

Guanajuato |XHLG-FM 1,322
Guanajuato _|XHLG-FM 125




